
TC Brno, TC Brno. (B - 300) - turnaj : 812175, sezóna : 2014

Suchánková Sara

Bubeníková Miroslava

Šimková Vanda

Tajovská Karolína

Šimonová Sára

Štolfová Aneta

Balšínková Elena

Pařízková Kateřina

Mikulcová Ester

Mandelíková Kateřina

Hrubanová Gabriela

Petruželová Lucie

Machová Kateřina

Sochorová Adéla

Kubáňová Anna

Nesvadbová Michaela

Noah Tereza

Čechová Petra

Chudějová Aneta

Nosková Linda

Hanáková Denisa

Hrdinková Denise

Jančíková Gabriela

Klimovičová Linda

Procházková Nikol

Augustinová Natálie

Akivanova Pavlína

Výprachtická Bára

Jančušová Vendula

Pacejková Lucie

Daňková Barbora

Hejdová Hana

Michnová Tereza

Palicová Barbora

Kunitsyna Maria

Holišová Alexandra

Suchánková

Bubeníková
6:0, 6:0

Tajovská

Šimonová

Štolfová

Balšínková

Pařízková

Mikulcová

Mandelíková

Petruželová
6:2, 7:5

Machová

Sochorová

Kubáňová

Nesvadbová

Noah

Čechová

Chudějová

Nosková

Hanáková

Hrdinková

Jančíková

Klimovičová

Augustinová
6:4, 1:6, 6:4

Akivanova

Výprachtická

Jančušová

Pacejková

Daňková

Hejdová

Michnová

Palicová
6:3, 0:3, scr.

Holišová

Suchánková
6:0, 6:2

Šimonová
5:7, 6:1, 6:0

Štolfová
6:2, 6:4

Mikulcová
6:0, 6:2

Mandelíková
6:1, 6:1

Sochorová
6:2, 6:0

Kubáňová
6:1, 6:0

Noah
6:3, 7:5

Nosková
6:1, 6:3

Hrdinková
6:1, 6:1

Jančíková
6:2, 6:4

Akivanova
6:4, 6:4

Výprachtická
6:2, 3:6, 6:0

Pacejková
6:0, 6:1

Hejdová
6:2, 6:2

Holišová
6:0, 6:0

Suchánková
6:0, 6:0

Mikulcová
6:1, 6:1

Mandelíková
6:0, 6:1

Kubáňová
2:6, 6:1, 6:1

Hrdinková
7:6 (5), 6:2

Jančíková
3:6, 6:4, 6:0

Pacejková
6:4, 6:2

Hejdová
6:3, 7:5

Suchánková
6:1, 6:2

Mandelíková
6:2, 6:1

Hrdinková
6:1, 6:1

Pacejková
6:1, 0:6, 6:2

Suchánková
6:1, 6:3

Hrdinková
6:3, 6:0

Suchánková
6:0, 6:0

Kódové číslo: 812175; počet účastníků: 36 CŽ BH
Suchánková Sara 20 45
Mandelíková Kateřina 72 25
Holišová Alexandra 72 25
Akivanova Pavlína 105 20
Chudějová Aneta 127 15
Výprachtická Bára 144 15
Čechová Petra 147 15
Mikulcová Ester 158 15
Součet BH: 175; Kategorie turnaje: 8



TC Brno, TC Brno. (B - 300) - turnaj : 814175, sezóna : 2014

Suchánková Sara - Mandelíková Kateřina

Sochorová Adéla - Michnová Tereza

Štolfová Aneta - Tajovská Karolína

Hrubanová Gabriela - Čechová Petra

Pacejková Lucie - Jančíková Gabriela

Šimonová Sára - Nesvadbová Michaela

Klimovičová Linda - Mikulcová Ester

Nosková Linda - Palicová Barbora

Noah Tereza - Augustinová Natálie

Hejdová Hana - Jančušová Vendula

Kubáňová Anna - Chudějová Aneta

Šimková Vanda - Daňková Barbora

Machová Kateřina - Pařízková Kateřina

Holišová Alexandra - Hrdinková Denise

Suchánková - Mandelíková

Sochorová - Michnová
6:1, 7:5

Hrubanová - Čechová
6:4, 6:4

Klimovičová - Mikulcová
6:3, 6:4

Nosková - Palicová
6:4, 7:6 (3)

Kubáňová - Chudějová
6:0, 6:1

Machová - Pařízková
6:2, 6:3

Holišová - Hrdinková

Suchánková - Mandelíková
6:0, 6:0

Klimovičová - Mikulcová
7:6 (3), 6:3

Kubáňová - Chudějová
4:6, 6:3, 1:0 (9)

Holišová - Hrdinková
6:0, 6:2

Suchánková - Mandelíková
6:2, 6:1

Holišová - Hrdinková
6:2, 3:6, 1:0 (7)

Suchánková - Mandelíková
6:4, 6:2

Kódové číslo: 814175; počet dvojic: 14 CŽ BH
Suchánková Sara 20 45
Mandelíková Kateřina 72 25
Holišová Alexandra 72 25
Chudějová Aneta 127 15
Čechová Petra 147 15
Mikulcová Ester 158 15
Hrubanová Gabriela 159 15
Kubáňová Anna 178 12
Součet BH: 167; Kategorie turnaje: 8


